NCT Series
Surface Mount Thermistors
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
Performance Passives By Design
NIC Components Corp.

                         Temperature Characteristic (D=+25°C ~ +50°C, A=+25°C ~ +85°C, E+25°C ~ +100°C)
             Series
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
"QY" denotes optional AEC-Q200 qualified parts suitable for automotive
equipment, sourced to special production and inspection at IATF-16949
certified production site
NCT Series
Surface Mount Thermistors
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
Performance Passives By Design
NIC Components Corp.
1 Huntington Quadrangle, Suite 1C10, Melville, NY 11747
Page 3
Last Updated 5/15/2026.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site for latest information.
AEC-Q200
QUALIFIED
LAND PATTERN DIMENSIONS (mm)
A
B
C
Type EIA Size A B C
NCT04 0402 0.50 1.3 0.5
NCT06 0603 0.9 2.6 0.7
NCT08 0805 1.35 3.45 1.1
PEAK REFLOW
SOLDERING CONDITIONS
200°C
300°C
250°C
50°C
150°C
100°C
0°C
60 ~ 180 Sec.
20  ~ 40 Sec.
60 ~ 150 Sec.
260°C
217°C
Type A B W F E P1 P2 P0 φD T1 T2
NCT04 0.65 ±0.10 1.15 ±0.10
8.00
±0.20
3.50
±0.05
1.75
±0.10
2.00 ±0.05 N/A
4.00
±0.10
1.55
±0.05
0.50 max. 1.00 max.
NCT06 1.10 ±0.20 1.90 ±0.20
4.00 ±0.05 2.00 ±0.05 1.00 max. 1.40 max.
NCT08 1.65 ±0.20 2.40 ±0.20
CARRIER TAPE DIMENSIONS (mm)
φD
P0
W
F
A P1t2
t1
B